UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 1999 JENKINSON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: January 25, 2000
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-CFS—_ EVAPORATION PRECIP CAMP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW CAMINO SLY SPILL CFS. INCHES  INCHES CREEK
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. CONDUIT PK CR C.F.S.

32,501
1 3,457.08 32,558 +57 39 9 1.0 0.4 024 67 9
2 3,457.09 32,564 +6 10 6 1.0 0.0 1000 6
3 3,457.09 32,564 +0 14 13 1.0 0.0 1000 44 7
4 3,457.09 32,564 +0 14 13 1.0 0.0 1000 6
5 3,457.09 32,564 +0 13 12 1.0 0.3 016 5
6 3,457.09 32,564 +0 12 11 1.0 0.2 013 5
7 3,457.03 32,529 -34 -4 12 1.0 0.0 1000 5
8 3,457.03 32,529 +0 13 12 1.0 0.0 1000 .18 5
9 3,457.03 32,529 +0 11 10 1.0 0.0 1000 5
10 3,457.03 32,529 +0 13 12 1.0 0.0 1000 28 5
11 3,457.03 32,529 +0 13 12 1.0 0.0 1000 5
12 3,457.03 32,529 +0 12 11 1.0 0.0 1000 5
13 3,457.03 32,529 +0 12 11 1.0 0.0 000 .30 6
14 3,457.03 32,529 +0 13 12 1.0 0.0 1000 5
15 3,456.97 32,495 -34 5 11 1.0 0.2 012 5
16 3,456.97 32,495 +0 10 9 1.0 0.0 1000 5
17 3,456.97 32,495 +0 12 11 1.0 0.2 011 5
18 3,456.95 32,484 -11 7 11 1.0 0.2 012 5
19 3,456.93 32,472 -12 5 10 1.0 0.3 016 4
20 3,456.91 32,461 11 7 12 1.0 0.0 1000 5
21 3,456.90 32,455 6 11 12 1.0 0.9 050 5
22 3,456.90 32,455 +0 14 12 1.0 0.9 047 4
23 3,456.84 32,421 -34 5 11 1.0 0.4 021 3
24 3,456.84 32,421 +0 14 13 1.0 0.3 016 4
25 3,456.84 32,421 +0 14 13 1.0 0.4 021 4
26 3,456.78 32,387 -34 2 14 1.0 0.4 023 4
27 3,456.78 32,387 +0 13 12 1.0 0.2 012 3
28 3,456.75 32,370 -17 7 14 1.0 0.6 030 4
29 3,456.71 32,348 22 4 14 1.0 0.0 1000 5
30 3,456.71 32,348 +0 12 10 1.0 0.6 035 4
31 3,456.67 32,325 -23 2 12 1.0 0.3 018 4
TOTALS -175 305 357 31.0 0.0 6.8 377 1.87 152
ACRE-FEET -175 606 708 61.5 0.0 135 301
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
DATA BASED ON 24 HOUR PERIOD ENDING 0800.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
CAMINO-CONDUIT 708.1 E.I.D. PROJECT 343.1 THIS MONTH = 1.87
SLY PARK CREEK 61.5 E.l.D. WATER RIGHTS 365.0 JULY 1, 1999 TO DATE = 9.35

SPILL 0.0



